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 1 COCO MODEL Last start winner WPK, 05/08/2023, R9, C 4/1/2T. Corless 543274 20/53101C 5P 2P 3C 2CB28/02/2020

 2 TARAWI TIGER Last start placegetter WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 4/1/2A. Proctor 563189 9/24163C 1C 3C 2C 1CD13/09/2021

 3 QUANTIFIABLE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R8, C 4/1/1C. O'Brien 550785 13/23604C 1C 2P 1C 1PB21/10/2020

 4 BAILEY BEAR Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Sultana 552007 8/23481P 1P 1C 6C 1CD15/07/2020

 5 CUMBRIA DAYS Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543681 14/42611P 1C 5P 4C 3PD19/03/2020

 6 RAMPANI Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 4/1/1P. Sims 560323 9/22475C (FEL)P 6P 1C 3CD20/02/2021

 7 ROCKSTAR RAMPE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Evans 554280 7/21454P 4P 4C 2P 5PD18/01/2021

 8 EYES TO EYES Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2023, R11, C 5/2N. Brown 565152 4/02922C 1P 3P 3P 1PD25/10/2021

 9 ZIPPING SABRINA Last start placegetter WPK, 05/08/2023, R9, C 5/1J. Finn 556544 13/22703C 5C 3P 2P 1PB19/01/2021

 10 ZIPPING JADA Last start placegetter WPK, 05/08/2023, R4, C 5/2J. Finn 560292 2/02273C 2P 6P 2P 2PB15/05/2021

 11 BETTY BIRDCAGE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Pulbrook 550294 9/01692P 5Y 3P (FEL)C 6CB02/10/2020

 12 RITZA BLUE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 05/08/2023, R10, C 5/1J. Scerri 551372 6/11686C 8C 1C 4C 4CB01/11/2020

 13 AKII PRINCESS Dropping in grade WPK, 22/07/2023, R8, C 5/1G. Borg 552818 9/22882P 7C 2C 3C 1PB18/12/2020

 14 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Holloway 543669 16/02941P 1P 3P 4P 3PD17/03/2020

 15 ISURAVA Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Bell 551675 21/12852P 4P 2P 5P 1PD20/11/2020

 16 NORDIC SHIRAZ Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 557285 5/12761P 1P 1C (FTF)C 7PB02/04/2021

 17 PEACE KEEPER Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2R. Matic 551265 11/02675C 1P 6P 1P 1PD15/11/2020

 18 CARTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Hughes 558631 6/12621P 3C 5C 3P 1CD28/04/2021

 19 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Atkins 562155 7/02611P 2P 6P 2P 3PD18/07/2021

 20 OUR MECHANIC Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Lewis 536687 11/02543P 1M 2P 3P 7CD20/04/2019

 21 GLIDE TO EXCEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Williams 547095 7/02523P 2P 3P 2P 2PD13/06/2020

 22 NANGAR ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Brewer 549894 9/22343P 2P 5C 7P 3PD16/09/2020

 23 OLD EASY Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R9, P 5/2E. Sparks 555871 7/02321P 5P 4C 2P 1PD27/02/2021
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 24 SHIAN LANI Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Simonetta 553255 10/12323P 8C 2P 6C 1CB02/01/2021

 25 BLUE GOOSE BOY Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Gatt 563161 4/02221P 1P 3P 7P 2PD20/06/2021

 26 SPECIAL BLEND Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M 5/1A. Dwyer 538037 21/42172M 5P 4P 7C 1PD01/08/2019

 27 OSCAR BOAZ Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Brewer 555774 5/02161P 7P 1P 1P 6PD25/02/2021

 28 CURSE OF COD Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Brown 558445 4/02161P 6P 1P 2P 4PD19/04/2021

 29 TIGGERLONG AMY Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Keys 555082 8/12142P 7P 2P 2P 4CB25/01/2021

 30 MOLLY ON FIRE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 566811 1/02122P 2C 6P 2C 4PB30/09/2021

 31 CHARLEE'S TOMMY Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Barnes 565314 3/02081P 5P 1P 1PD22/11/2021

 32 PRINCE MAJESTIC Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Simonetta 556499 5/02046C 3C 6C 2P 1PD01/02/2021

 33 BANKROLLED Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R10, C 5/1N. Wallace 548988 6/12044C 5P 2P 3P 6CB13/08/2020

 34 SNOWMAN Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Smart 550147 7/02014P 1P 3P 3P 6PD05/10/2020

 35 JUST JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R2, C 5/2M. Howden 551602 3/01916C 1P 3P 2P 4PD23/11/2020

 36 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Goodwin 546886 14/01902P 6P 5P 4C 4PD18/03/2020

 37 ROCKSTAR THELMA Weighted points score WPK, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Evans 554445 3/01897P 3P 1P 1P 6PB04/10/2020

 38 ROSACKY VENOM Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Proctor 560887 3/01846P 2P 2C 6P 3PD06/07/2021

 39 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534577 9/01773P 4P 3P 7P 1PD19/05/2019

 40 ZIPPING SNICKERS Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Bell 563415 2/11763P 5P 1C 4P 6PB23/08/2021

 41 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Massa 552138 8/01681P 6P 5P 3P 5PB07/11/2020

 42 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R8, C 5/1J. Smart 550146 10/21664C 7C 6C 5C 3PB05/10/2020

 43 EYE ROLL SLOY Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 7/01654P 4P 2P 4P 2PB14/09/2020

 44 AUSSIE JADE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 556135 3/01561P 4P 7P 6P 2PB03/03/2021

 45 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R9, C 5/1A. Proctor 543657 9/31517C 6P 6C 3C 7CB09/03/2020

 46 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Murray 548409 5/01505P 5Y 7P 2P 1PD16/07/2020

 47 NANA MANIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 6/01506P 2M 6P 1M 5CB26/03/2019

 48 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 6/11475P 7P 2P 5P 3PD22/02/2020
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 49 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Murray 547059 9/11455P 4Y 5P 3P 5PD15/06/2020

 50 ULTIMATE HIT Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Simonetta 550787 8/01444C 3C 8P 5C 4PD21/10/2020

 51 EXPRESS PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Teofilo 558392 1/01435P 2P 4P 4C 7PB04/04/2021

 52 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score NOW, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Evans 547858 5/01357P 3P 6P 6P 2PB02/07/2020

 53 ANGUILLIFORMES Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R3, Y 5/2M. Sultana 557781 1/01251Y 2P 4PD15/04/2021

 54 LUCKY TO RACE Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Pagano 537889 5/01236P 5P 3P 5C 4PB28/09/2019

 55 EL PATRON Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/2W. Knibbs 544459 1/01237P 3P 7P 6P 3PD08/01/2020

 56 SOUR CIDER WILMA Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Clayton 556851 4/01235P 3P 4P 4P 4PB26/03/2021

 57 VELOCITY DALLAS Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Goodwin 553385 2/11146P 2P 6P 7P 7PB16/12/2020

 58 CORLESS CURSED Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Corless 551147 1/01146P 5P 5P 2P 6PB07/11/2020

 59 NORDIC FORCE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/11123P 4M 7P 6P (FEL)PD19/05/2019

 60 GHOST OF TIME Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R2, C 5/2R. Polidano 561996 1/01105C 6P 4P 1P 4PB10/08/2021

 61 ZIPPY FRUITS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M 5/1C. Chappelow 536125 3/11096M 5M 6M 4P 3PB01/07/2019

 62 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/2W. Knibbs 540147 5/01088P 7P 5P 3P 6PD12/10/2019

 63 SPEEDY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Clayton 554398 5/01055P 8P 3P 6P 4PB19/01/2021

 64 CRACKER NIGHT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Dwyer 538036 4/0998P 6P 5P 6P 3PD01/08/2019

 65 ALWAYS COSTING Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R4, P 5/2E. Dickson 547534 1/0965P 4P 5P 4P 5PB17/04/2020

 66 SPEEDY FLASH TWO Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R5, Y 5/2A. Fleming 549307 4/0915Y 7Y 5P 7C 4PB07/09/2020

 67 SILVER MESSENGER Weighted points score DAP, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Rowe 550461 5/0907P 6P 5P 6P 4PD10/10/2020

 68 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Pagano 537888 4/0894P 5P 4P 4P 7YD28/09/2019

 69 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 542936 2/0888P 5C 6P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 70 VELOCITY STEVIE Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Goodwin 553383 6/0846P 4P 6P 5P 7PB16/12/2020

 71 HARPER'S DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Gittoes 549930 2/0844P 5Y 6P 4P 6PD17/09/2020

 72 FLASH AS Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R11, Y 5/2S. Fleming 549309 4/0827Y 8Y 4P 7C 4PD07/09/2020

 73 TEN HUT Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R9, P 5/2W. White 546121 5/0755P 8P 8P 8P 4PD26/05/2020
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 74 SWEPTAIL Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Bell 544373 9/0758P 7P 8P 7P 6PD12/12/2019
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 1 EYES TO EYES Last start placegetter WPK, 29/07/2023, R11, C 5/2N. Brown 565152 4/02922C 1P 3P 3P 1PD25/10/2021

 2 ZIPPING SABRINA Last start placegetter WPK, 05/08/2023, R9, C 5/1J. Finn 556544 13/22703C 5C 3P 2P 1PB19/01/2021

 3 ZIPPING JADA Last start placegetter WPK, 05/08/2023, R4, C 5/2J. Finn 560292 2/02273C 2P 6P 2P 2PB15/05/2021

 4 BETTY BIRDCAGE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Pulbrook 550294 9/01692P 5Y 3P (FEL)C 6CB02/10/2020

 5 RITZA BLUE Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 05/08/2023, R10, C 5/1J. Scerri 551372 6/11686C 8C 1C 4C 4CB01/11/2020

 6 AKII PRINCESS Dropping in grade WPK, 22/07/2023, R8, C 5/1G. Borg 552818 9/22882P 7C 2C 3C 1PB18/12/2020

 7 FASCINATE TRUMP Weighted points score GAR, 28/07/2023, R7, P 5/2N. Holloway 543669 16/02941P 1P 3P 4P 3PD17/03/2020

 8 ISURAVA Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R12, P 5/1A. Bell 551675 21/12852P 4P 2P 5P 1PD20/11/2020

 9 NORDIC SHIRAZ Weighted points score NOW, 31/07/2023, R5, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 557285 5/12761P 1P 1C (FTF)C 7PB02/04/2021

 10 PEACE KEEPER Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2R. Matic 551265 11/02675C 1P 6P 1P 1PD15/11/2020

 11 CARTER O'BRIEN Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R2, P 5/1M. Hughes 558631 6/12621P 3C 5C 3P 1CD28/04/2021

 12 BRINDLE BOUNTY Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R5, P 5/2S. Atkins 562155 7/02611P 2P 6P 2P 3PD18/07/2021

 13 OUR MECHANIC Weighted points score GOS, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/2D. Lewis 536687 11/02543P 1M 2P 3P 7CD20/04/2019

 14 GLIDE TO EXCEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Williams 547095 7/02523P 2P 3P 2P 2PD13/06/2020

 15 NANGAR ARCHIE Weighted points score RIC, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Brewer 549894 9/22343P 2P 5C 7P 3PD16/09/2020

 16 OLD EASY Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R9, P 5/2E. Sparks 555871 7/02321P 5P 4C 2P 1PD27/02/2021

 17 SHIAN LANI Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Simonetta 553255 10/12323P 8C 2P 6C 1CB02/01/2021

 18 BLUE GOOSE BOY Weighted points score BUL, 11/07/2023, R7, P 5/2D. Gatt 563161 4/02221P 1P 3P 7P 2PD20/06/2021

 19 SPECIAL BLEND Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M 5/1A. Dwyer 538037 21/42172M 5P 4P 7C 1PD01/08/2019

 20 OSCAR BOAZ Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Brewer 555774 5/02161P 7P 1P 1P 6PD25/02/2021

 21 CURSE OF COD Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Brown 558445 4/02161P 6P 1P 2P 4PD19/04/2021

 22 TIGGERLONG AMY Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Keys 555082 8/12142P 7P 2P 2P 4CB25/01/2021

 23 MOLLY ON FIRE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 566811 1/02122P 2C 6P 2C 4PB30/09/2021

 24 CHARLEE'S TOMMY Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/2C. Barnes 565314 3/02081P 5P 1P 1PD22/11/2021

 25 PRINCE MAJESTIC Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Simonetta 556499 5/02046C 3C 6C 2P 1PD01/02/2021
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 26 BANKROLLED Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R10, C 5/1N. Wallace 548988 6/12044C 5P 2P 3P 6CB13/08/2020

 27 SNOWMAN Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R4, P 5/2J. Smart 550147 7/02014P 1P 3P 3P 6PD05/10/2020

 28 JUST JUAN Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R2, C 5/2M. Howden 551602 3/01916C 1P 3P 2P 4PD23/11/2020

 29 ROTHWELL CHUNK Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/2N. Goodwin 546886 14/01902P 6P 5P 4C 4PD18/03/2020

 30 ROCKSTAR THELMA Weighted points score WPK, 12/07/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Evans 554445 3/01897P 3P 1P 1P 6PB04/10/2020

 31 ROSACKY VENOM Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Proctor 560887 3/01846P 2P 2C 6P 3PD06/07/2021

 32 NORDIC ROMAN Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R8, P 5/2S. Sundstrom 534577 9/01773P 4P 3P 7P 1PD19/05/2019

 33 ZIPPING SNICKERS Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R4, P 5/1A. Bell 563415 2/11763P 5P 1C 4P 6PB23/08/2021

 34 CANDY CORVETTE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R8, P 5/2P. Massa 552138 8/01681P 6P 5P 3P 5PB07/11/2020

 35 ESME WATSON Weighted points score WPK, 15/07/2023, R8, C 5/1J. Smart 550146 10/21664C 7C 6C 5C 3PB05/10/2020

 36 EYE ROLL SLOY Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/2V. Sultana 549281 7/01654P 4P 2P 4P 2PB14/09/2020

 37 AUSSIE JADE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 556135 3/01561P 4P 7P 6P 2PB03/03/2021

 38 MISS EXPEDITIOUS Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R9, C 5/1A. Proctor 543657 9/31517C 6P 6C 3C 7CB09/03/2020

 39 SINISTER DREAMS Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Murray 548409 5/01505P 5Y 7P 2P 1PD16/07/2020

 40 NANA MANIA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 6/01506P 2M 6P 1M 5CB26/03/2019

 41 OSTI SCUD Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Dwyer 545775 6/11475P 7P 2P 5P 3PD22/02/2020

 42 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R6, P 5/1A. Murray 547059 9/11455P 4Y 5P 3P 5PD15/06/2020

 43 ULTIMATE HIT Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R11, C 5/2S. Simonetta 550787 8/01444C 3C 8P 5C 4PD21/10/2020

 44 EXPRESS PEARL Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Teofilo 558392 1/01435P 2P 4P 4C 7PB04/04/2021

 45 ROCKSTAR ALOHA Weighted points score NOW, 17/07/2023, R6, P 5/2S. Evans 547858 5/01357P 3P 6P 6P 2PB02/07/2020

 46 ANGUILLIFORMES Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R3, Y 5/2M. Sultana 557781 1/01251Y 2P 4PD15/04/2021

 47 SOUR CIDER WILMA Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R2, P 5/2M. Clayton 556851 4/01235P 3P 4P 4P 4PB26/03/2021

 48 EL PATRON Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R5, P 5/2W. Knibbs 544459 1/01237P 3P 7P 6P 3PD08/01/2020

 49 LUCKY TO RACE Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Pagano 537889 5/01236P 5P 3P 5C 4PB28/09/2019

 50 VELOCITY DALLAS Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2023, R12, P 5/1G. Goodwin 553385 2/11146P 2P 6P 7P 7PB16/12/2020
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 51 CORLESS CURSED Weighted points score RIC, 02/08/2023, R7, P 5/2T. Corless 551147 1/01146P 5P 5P 2P 6PB07/11/2020

 52 NORDIC FORCE 1 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/11123P 4M 7P 6P (FEL)PD19/05/2019

 53 GHOST OF TIME Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R2, C 5/2R. Polidano 561996 1/01105C 6P 4P 1P 4PB10/08/2021

 54 ZIPPY FRUITS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M 5/1C. Chappelow 536125 3/11096M 5M 6M 4P 3PB01/07/2019

 55 TUDOR FISK Weighted points score RIC, 28/07/2023, R10, P 5/2W. Knibbs 540147 5/01088P 7P 5P 3P 6PD12/10/2019

 56 SPEEDY FERNANDO Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R5, P 5/2M. Clayton 554398 5/01055P 8P 3P 6P 4PB19/01/2021

 57 CRACKER NIGHT 1 Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Dwyer 538036 4/0998P 6P 5P 6P 3PD01/08/2019

 58 ALWAYS COSTING Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R4, P 5/2E. Dickson 547534 1/0965P 4P 5P 4P 5PB17/04/2020

 59 SPEEDY FLASH TWO Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R5, Y 5/2A. Fleming 549307 4/0915Y 7Y 5P 7C 4PB07/09/2020

 60 SILVER MESSENGER Weighted points score DAP, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/2A. Rowe 550461 5/0907P 6P 5P 6P 4PD10/10/2020

 61 MAGIC HULK Weighted points score BUL, 01/08/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Pagano 537888 4/0894P 5P 4P 4P 7YD28/09/2019

 62 CHEEKY BON BON Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R3, P 5/2A. Bell 542936 2/0888P 5C 6P 7P 7PB24/02/2020

 63 HARPER'S DREAM Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R9, P 5/2S. Gittoes 549930 2/0844P 5Y 6P 4P 6PD17/09/2020

 64 VELOCITY STEVIE Weighted points score GBN, 21/07/2023, R6, P 5/2R. Goodwin 553383 6/0846P 4P 6P 5P 7PB16/12/2020

 65 FLASH AS Weighted points score RIS, 29/07/2023, R11, Y 5/2S. Fleming 549309 4/0827Y 8Y 4P 7C 4PD07/09/2020

 66 SWEPTAIL Weighted points score RIC, 14/07/2023, R7, P 5/2A. Bell 544373 9/0758P 7P 8P 7P 6PD12/12/2019

 67 TEN HUT Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R9, P 5/2W. White 546121 5/0755P 8P 8P 8P 4PD26/05/2020
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C FFA 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IBROX WILDFIRE Dropping in grade WPK, 05/08/2023, R6, C 2/1/2W. Dance 544591 14/62665C 2C 1P 8C 6CB03/02/2020

 2 LEN ME DAD Weighted points score GBN, 28/07/2023, R8, P 2/1/2R. Matic 551261 14/43324P 4P 1P 3C 1CD15/11/2020

 3 ONE HOT BANDIT Last start winner WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 3/1/2A. Lord 560523 8/32881C 6C 1C 1P 6CD28/06/2021

 4 ZIPPING CHANDLER Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R5, M 3/1/2L. Goodwin 529938 12/32501M 8M 1C 6C 2CD07/02/2019

 5 COCO MODEL Last start winner WPK, 05/08/2023, R9, C 4/1/2T. Corless 543274 20/53101C 5P 2P 3C 2CB28/02/2020

 6 TARAWI TIGER Last start placegetter WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 4/1/2A. Proctor 563189 9/24163C 1C 3C 2C 1CD13/09/2021

 7 QUANTIFIABLE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R8, C 4/1/1C. O'Brien 550785 13/23604C 1C 2P 1C 1PB21/10/2020

 8 BAILEY BEAR Weighted points score GOS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Sultana 552007 8/23481P 1P 1C 6C 1CD15/07/2020

 9 CUMBRIA DAYS Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Fitch 543681 14/42611P 1C 5P 4C 3PD19/03/2020

 10 RAMPANI Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R5, C 4/1/1P. Sims 560323 9/22475C (FEL)P 6P 1C 3CD20/02/2021

 11 ROCKSTAR RAMPE Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1S. Evans 554280 7/21454P 4P 4C 2P 5PD18/01/2021
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 1 ZIPPING REMUS Grade order Grade 1 1/2J. Finn 561802 10/54531C 4P 1P 1C 1CD28/06/2021

 2 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT Grade order Grade 1 1/2P. Rodgers 547097 20/123763C 2P 1P 6C 2CD13/06/2020

 3 WYNDRA ALL CLASS Grade order Grade 1 1/1D. Gatt 551264 15/73373C 1P 3P 4P 2PB15/11/2020

 4 MODERN SWINGER Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2C. O'Brien 550783 11/54201C 5C 2P 1C 1PD21/10/2020

 5 WE DON'T SHARE Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2A. Lord 550522 9/44162C 1C 2P 1C 1PD04/10/2020

 6 SCREAMING JET Grade order Grade 2 2/1/1A. Lord 555044 10/44082C 2P 1P 4C 1CD16/02/2021

 7 ZIPPING NOVAK Grade order Grade 3 3/1/1J. Magri 547941 15/43324C 3P 1P 2P 1PD19/06/2020

 8 ZIPPING ORLANDO Grade order Grade 3 3/1/2J. Finn 556546 18/42991C 6P 1P 4C 7CD19/01/2021

 9 STREET OF DREAMS Grade order Grade 4 4/1/2J. Opetaia 547930 12/43852C 3C 2P 2C 4PD04/04/2020

 10 KINGSBRAE DEMON Grade order Grade 5 5/1L. Davis 553648 9/12703C 1C 5P 1P 4PD06/01/2021
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 1 PALAWA KING Grade order Grade 1 1/2R. Smith 553252 19/75121C 1C 1C 1C 1CD13/01/2021

 2 ZIPPING KANSAS Grade order Grade 1 1/1M. Hallinan 537200 20/5268(FEL)C 4P 5P 3C 4PD20/08/2019

 3 RITZA PIPER Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2J. Scerri 551370 11/44582C 1C 3P 2P 1CB01/11/2020

 4 PUNTER'S BANDIT Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2A. Lord 550514 18/44521C 2C 2P 1P 3CB04/10/2020

 5 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Grade order Grade 2 2/1/2A. Lord 547952 22/103284C 3C 4C 2P 2CD12/07/2020

 6 ZIPPING VANESSA Grade order Grade 5 5/2J. Finn 560296 8/03182C 4C 1P 1P 1PB15/05/2021

 7 BANDIT JANE Grade order Grade 5 5/1A. Lord 545288 13/12837P 5P 8P 2C 1CB06/04/2020
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 1 EXUDE LIGHTNESS Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 26/07/2023, R5, M M3/2K. Rowe Kara 528709 5/02063M 2M 3M 2M 8MB22/12/2018

 2 TAW GENERAL Last start Masters placegetter GBN, 28/07/2023, R7, M M3/1A. Rowe 528705 17/11872M 3M 4M 3M 5MD22/12/2018

 3 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 04/08/2023, R5, M M3/1L. Goodwin 529851 10/31823M 3M 6C 4C 5CB21/01/2019

 4 NOT TODAY Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 04/08/2023, R5, M M3/1R. Walters 527337 17/11572M 5P 6M 7P 6PB05/10/2018

 5 MY MARGARITA Weighted points score RIS, 05/08/2023, R7, M M3/1A. Manwaring 529588 11/02207M 2P 3M 3P 3MD07/12/2018

 6 PLODDER Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R5, M M3/1R. Walters 522200 7/02054M 2M 2M 3M 3PD19/06/2018

 7 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M M3/1N. Holloway 532753 19/01885M 2M 4M 6P 3PB11/04/2019

 8 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 04/08/2023, R3, P M3/1M. Howard 526874 5/01743P 3M 2M 3M 7PD19/10/2018

 9 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R3, M M3/1W. Knibbs 534901 10/01556M 8M 2M 1P 3MD07/03/2019

 10 NANA MANIA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 01/08/2023, R9, P M3/1M. Mcgovern 532353 6/01506P 2M 6P 1M 5CB26/03/2019

 11 ZIPPING DEMAND Weighted points score GAR, 04/08/2023, R5, M M3/1L. Goodwin 528601 14/41154M 6C 6C 7C 7PD03/01/2019

 12 NORDIC FORCE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 04/08/2023, R10, P M3/2S. Sundstrom 534579 7/11123P 4M 7P 6P (FEL)PD19/05/2019

 13 ZIPPY FRUITS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M M3/2C. Chappelow 536125 3/11096M 5M 6M 4P 3PB01/07/2019

 14 CRACKER NIGHT 2 Weighted points score DAP, 03/08/2023, R7, P M3/2A. Dwyer 538036 4/0998P 6P 5P 6P 3PD01/08/2019

 15 FOUR FIVE Weighted points score WPK, 05/08/2023, R3, M M3/1A. Proctor 528625 10/5924M 6M 7P 6C 5MD08/01/2019
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 1 FASCINATE DONALD Weighted points score WPK, 02/08/2023, R10, P 5/2B. Davis 543674 20/03662P 3P 2P 2P 1PD17/03/2020

 2 PROST Weighted points score RIC, 30/07/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Sparks 528582 13/03062P 2P 2P 3P 2PD08/01/2019
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 1 AUBURN LEE Weighted points score WPK, 26/07/2023, R6, P 5/2A. Rowe 550464 2/01415P 4P 3P 5P 3PB10/10/2020
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